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SATURDAY
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11:00a
2:00p
6:30p
9:30p
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7:00p
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7:30p
12:00p
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10:30p

11:00a
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6520 WADSWORTH BLVD
Ste 100
303-421-2932

Available
Rocky Mtn Color Gaurd

NW Eagless 4019 & Aux
Available

Available
Rapids Soccer

Arvada Elks
Available

Arvada Elks

Blue Knights Boosters
Knights of Columbus #7502

Available

Arvada Elks
Blue Knights Boosters

Available
Available

Available
Rapids Soccer

Rapids Soccer
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